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r'Urban Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited Bank Detail
B
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Account Name BRS assi8ned to

Canaro Bonk BUIDCo PUA Solid Woste Fund A/c 1967101010597 Sanieev Kr Gupta
Conoro lJonk MD BlllDCo Roy & lnfra Fund A/c 1967101015215 Sanjcev l(r Cupta
Conaro llonk
Bonk

Uonk lndio

MD BUIDCO PhulwarisorifStrom Woter Droinoge 1967101015207 Sanjccv Kr Gupta
BUIDCo Na WS

Buidco EMD A/c
44281011000 A470 Sanieev Kr Cupta
442810110012065 AqueelAhmad

Conaro Bank

Conqro llonk

MD.BUIDCo CSR Account 1967101015214 Aqueel Ahmad

7 BlllDCo Bodhgayo STP Fund A/t: 1967101010593 AqueelAhmad

B Conoro Bonk BUIDCo Bodhgayo Water Supply Fund A/c 1967101010624 Aq!eelAhmad
9 Canaro llonk BUIDCo Donopur Woter Supply tund A/c 1967101010596 AqueelAhmad
t0 Conoro Bonk BUIDCo KhdgaulWoler Supply Fund A/c 1967101010594 AqueelAhmad
l1 Conora Bonk BIJIDCo Potno Wotet Supply Fund A/c 1967101010598 AqueelAhmad

lndion Bonk BUIDCo-LPF & ESI 502836541.58 Deepak Kr Rajak
ltlclion Bonk M/s Proposed Divended A/c 503014317 2B Deepak Kr Rajak
lndion Rank BUIDCo-Contingency 50081040898 Deepak Kr Rajak
Bankoflndia M/s Buidco Multilevel parking Collection A/c 44001021000000s Deepak Kr Raiak

lDBlBank BUIDCO BSP Project l'und A/c 140104000059219 Deepak Kr Rajak
IDRI Ronk B UI DCO. BS P C [:NTAG E A/C 140104000078977 Deepak Kr Raiak

lndion Donk BUIDCo-Centoge 50082087961 Rajan Kr Shaw

BUIDCa 537780 636 Raian Kr Shaw

BUIDCo 53775 7584 Rajan Kr Shaw

lndion Bonk BIJ IDCo 537760 766 Raian Kr Shaw

Conaro Bank BUIDCo 251910100 1452 Rajan Kr Shaw

Conaro Bonk RUIDCo 251910100 1386 Raian Kr Shaw

Union Bonk 52010123916 9227 Rajan I(r Shaw

BOM Dorbhonga Storn Water Droinoge Fund A/c 0000060297762188 Gaiendra Kumar

Canoro Bonk MD BUIDC, 1967101015212 Gaiendra Kumar
Conoro Bank tsUlDCo 1967101009260 Gaicndra Kumar
Conoro Bonk MD BUIDCo Solory A/c 1967101015208 Gajendra Kumar
Conaro llonk MD BUIDCo llodhuboniSwtl l:und A/c 1967101015209 Gajcndra Kumar
Conoto Bonk BUIDCo PhulworisharifWoter Supply Fund A/c 1967101010595 Gaicndra Kumar

Conoro Bank MD BUIDCo SUPAUL SWD A/c 1967101015211 Gaiendra Kumar

Conoro Bank BUIDCo Corpurs Fund DPR A/c 1967101015213 Cajendra Kumar

Conara Bonk MD Buidco Electroffic Light ltund A/c 1967101015210 Gaicndra Kumar
IDBI Bonk BUIDCo Sosorom Storm Droinage Fund A/c 1020104000128995 Gaicndra Kumar

lndian Rank BUIDCo.SSF 50155669619 lJtlenr Kunrar

Stote Bonk oflndia BUIDCO ISBT Patna Fund Account 37A07454351 Uttam Kumar

tsUlDCo Rajgir Seweroge ond Droin Fund A/c 32312672723 Uttam Kumar

BUIDCo AMRUT 4428101100 10585 Uttarn Kumar

Bonk oflndio BUIDCo 44281011000 1569 Uttam Kumar

Bonk oflndia BUIDCo Revetlue 442810110000 87i Uttam Kumar

Bank of lndio BUtDCo GAP-1 442810110000 872 Uttam Kumar

Bonk oflndio BUIDCo 442810110001570 Uttam Kumar
Bonk oflndio BUIDCo HUDICo Woter Supply 4428101000 30127 Uttam l(umar
Bonk oflndio BUIDCo T/Well 4424101100 12392 Uttam Kumar

Bank oflndio BUIDC1WS&TWell 4428101100 12393 Uttam Kumar

Bonk oflndio BUIDCo PMC/SPUR 4428101100 12394 tlttanr Kumar
Bonk oflndio B U I DCo Electri c Cretn o tori u tn 4428101100 12395 Utlan Kumar

Stote Bank ollndio BUIDCO 30833992607 Tejashwi Kusll

Stote Bank oflndio BUIDCO 31527468448 Tejashwi Kush

Bank oflndia BUIDCO Plan/NON Plon 442810110000 874 Tcjashwi Kush

Bonk of Borodo BUIDCo 80630100010430 Tejashwi Kush

Bonk of Boroda BUIDCo Plan/Non Plon A/c 4i10010000 2884 Tejashwi Kush

Bonk ofBorodo Ashok Nogar Droinoge stote plon & Other 30100037034 Tciashwi Kush

IDBI Bonk BUIDCO 140104000037040 Ms. Sweta
lDBl Bnnk Buidco Motijheel Renovotion Fund A/c 1866104000040831 Ms. Sweta

Stote Bonk oflndio BUIDF Proiect Development Fund A/c 33367509119 Ms. Sweta

Stote Bank oflndio BUIDF Project lnpletnentotion Fund A/c 33367536494 Ms. Sweta

lDBl Ronk BUIDCo 112510400001 187S Ms. Sweta5B
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